
Car#: 1

Racer: Kathryn F.

Glitter BombRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8548 6206.6111

5 2.8228 5208.9652

4 2.8009 4210.59103

2 2.7918 4211.28154

6 2.8309 5208.36175

3 2.8109 3209.84226

3 2.8029 4210.44247

6 2.7798 4212.19298

5 2.7459 6214.81339

1 2.7659 6213.263510

2 2.8489 6207.044211

4 2.8349 6208.064612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8075

2.7459

2.8548

4.92

3

6

210.12

206.61

214.81

0.0332 2.4933Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Sister Sedrick ..

Captain AmericaRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7538 4214.1921

4 2.7398 4215.2962

2 2.7559 4214.03113

5 2.7089 3217.74174

6 2.5719 1229.34215

3 2.7098 4217.67236

4 2.6748 4220.52257

2 2.6638 2221.43268

3 2.6728 5220.68359

6 2.6549 3222.173810

1 2.5598 1230.434311

5 2.6348 4223.874612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6751

2.5598

2.7559

3.25

1

5

220.61

214.03

230.43

0.0642 5.3605Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Abby B.

S.S. DisasterRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5548 1230.8811

4 2.5539 1230.9672

6 2.5669 3229.79143

3 2.5578 1230.61154

1 2.5558 2230.79195

5 2.5778 2228.82216

3 2.5678 1229.71317

6 2.5989 4226.96348

1 2.5618 2230.25369

5 2.5758 2228.993810

2 2.5659 2229.884111

4 2.5688 1229.624212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5672

2.5539

2.5989

1.83

1

4

229.77

226.96

230.96

0.0127 1.1310Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lindsay M.

RainbowRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8559 5206.5321

5 2.8878 6204.2562

6 2.9208 5201.9573

1 2.9298 6201.3384

4 2.8899 6204.10155

2 2.9519 6199.82166

6 2.9289 6201.39277

3 2.8789 5204.88298

5 2.8779 6204.96329

1 2.9328 5201.123810

4 2.8978 6203.554411

2 2.9399 6200.634512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9077

2.8559

2.9519

5.67

5

6

202.88

199.82

206.53

0.0301 2.0992Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Kyrah T.

Summer BreezeRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5438 2231.8781

6 2.5489 1231.41112

1 2.5558 2230.79133

5 2.5708 2229.44154

2 2.5488 3231.42185

4 2.5488 1231.42196

2 2.5479 1231.50307

6 2.5718 2229.35328

3 2.5459 2231.68339

5 2.5528 1231.063610

4 2.5339 2232.784011

1 2.5459 1231.684612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5513

2.5339

2.5718

1.67

1

3

231.20

229.35

232.78

0.0107 0.9698Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Emma S.

Speed RacerRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9019 6203.2651

3 2.8798 6204.8292

6 2.9329 5201.11123

5 2.8939 5203.82164

4 2.9058 6202.99185

1 2.9058 6202.99216

6 2.9189 6202.08247

3 2.9009 4203.33268

1 2.8369 5207.92329

5 2.8478 6207.123410

4 2.8619 4206.103911

2 2.8478 6207.124312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8862

2.8369

2.9329

5.42

4

6

204.39

201.11

207.92

0.0310 2.1995Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Lila M.

Queen Cutie PantsRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6468 4222.8541

1 2.6939 3218.9572

2 2.7029 2218.23103

5 2.7099 5217.66184

6 2.6999 5218.47205

3 2.7769 4212.41216

4 2.72 4216.85287

2 2.7138 3217.35298

6 2.7369 4215.51369

3 2.7728 4212.723710

5 2.7808 5212.114311

1 2.8408 5207.634512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7330

2.6468

2.8408

4.00

2

5

215.90

207.63

222.85

0.0518 4.0558Std Dev: 



Car#: 63

Racer: Henry B.

BobRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5449 1231.7751

2 2.5499 2231.3262

6 2.5499 1231.32133

3 2.5479 2231.50144

5 2.5389 1232.32205

1 2.5479 2231.50226

1 2.5449 2231.77257

4 2.5419 2232.05298

2 2.5369 2232.51349

5 2.5469 3231.594010

6 2.5829 2228.364411

3 2.5468 2231.604612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5483

2.5369

2.5829

1.83

1

3

231.47

228.36

232.51

0.0116 1.0475Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Jane M.

Puppy PartyRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7019 6218.3141

3 2.7279 3216.2362

5 2.7459 4214.8193

1 2.8178 5209.33154

4 2.7789 5212.26215

2 2.8168 4209.40226

4 2.8388 3207.78267

2 2.8428 5207.49278

3 2.7529 6214.26369

6 2.8989 5203.473910

1 2.8809 6204.744011

5 2.8449 5207.334212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8040

2.7019

2.8989

4.75

3

6

210.45

203.47

218.31

0.0622 4.6836Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Nora M.

FuryRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6038 2226.5341

6 2.6098 3226.0152

3 2.6348 2223.8773

1 2.6078 3226.18114

4 2.5899 4227.75145

2 2.6019 2226.70236

4 2.6059 2226.35247

2 2.6099 3226.00318

3 2.6219 3224.97399

1 2.6059 5226.354110

5 2.6019 4226.704511

6 2.6209 3225.054612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6095

2.5899

2.6348

3.00

2

5

226.04

223.87

227.75

0.0116 1.0038Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Corinne F.

Animal StackingRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9038 6203.1321

6 2.9489 6200.02102

3 2.8819 5204.67113

5 2.8519 6206.82144

1 2.8769 4205.03165

4 2.8509 5206.90226

6 2.9058 5202.99267

3 2.9189 6202.08288

5 2.7349 5215.67319

1 2.7259 5216.383310

4 2.7469 5214.733611

2 2.7028 4218.234412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8375

2.7028

2.9489

5.17

4

6

208.05

200.02

218.23

0.0860 6.3891Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Brooklyn C.

Uni-MobileRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8848 6204.4731

5 2.9229 6201.8072

4 2.9388 6200.71113

2 2.9398 6200.64124

3 2.9318 6201.19195

6 2.9479 6200.09226

3 2.9649 6198.94257

5 3.0068 6196.17298

6 3.0138 6195.71309

1 3.0119 6195.843110

4 2.9869 6197.483811

2 2.9778 6198.083912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9607

2.8848

3.0138

6.00

6

6

199.26

195.71

204.47

0.0401 2.7057Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Tripp D.

Fire CobraRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5198 1234.0831

1 2.5218 1233.9062

4 2.5198 1234.0893

2 2.5158 1234.46144

3 2.5159 1234.45175

6 2.5338 2232.79186

2 2.5268 1233.43257

6 2.5249 1233.61338

3 2.5229 1233.80349

5 2.5218 2233.903710

1 2.5169 1234.353911

4 2.5229 1233.804512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5219

2.5158

2.5338

1.17

1

2

233.89

232.79

234.46

0.0051 0.4708Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Camden L.

Roaring RacerRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5959 2227.2211

3 2.5978 4227.0532

1 2.5879 3227.9293

5 2.5959 2227.22114

4 2.5809 3228.54165

2 2.6018 3226.71206

2 2.6049 3226.44287

3 2.6049 4226.44328

6 2.5818 2228.46359

5 2.5889 2227.843910

4 2.5829 3228.364111

1 2.5798 1228.644412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5920

2.5798

2.6049

2.67

1

4

227.57

226.44

228.64

0.0094 0.8261Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Madelyn L.

Rainbow RacerRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5849 2228.1921

2 2.5949 3227.3132

3 2.6009 2226.78123

6 2.6768 3220.35154

1 2.6038 4226.53205

5 2.6149 3225.57236

5 2.5929 3227.48257

1 2.5909 2227.66288

4 2.5799 2228.63319

2 2.6019 3226.703210

6 2.6018 3226.714211

3 2.5918 2227.584312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6030

2.5799

2.6768

2.67

2

4

226.62

220.35

228.63

0.0250 2.1360Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Carson P.

ColtRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6068 3226.2711

6 2.6258 3224.6322

1 2.6219 3224.9743

4 2.5948 1227.32124

2 2.5849 4228.19135

3 2.5988 4226.97186

4 2.5829 1228.36277

1 2.5858 3228.11308

2 2.6109 4225.92339

5 2.5979 4227.054110

6 2.6388 3223.534311

3 2.6318 3224.124412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6068

2.5829

2.6388

3.00

1

4

226.29

223.53

228.36

0.0191 1.6589Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Clark P.

SonicRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7018 5218.3141

6 2.7969 5210.8982

5 2.7038 3218.15123

1 2.7218 5216.71144

2 2.7098 4217.67175

4 2.7308 6216.00206

3 2.7069 3217.90277

6 2.6849 4219.69318

5 2.6518 3222.43359

1 2.6578 3221.933710

2 2.6459 5222.934011

4 2.6498 4222.604312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6968

2.6459

2.7969

4.17

3

6

218.77

210.89

222.93

0.0433 3.4743Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Carter P.

RunnerRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7928 4211.2011

6 2.7748 5212.5762

5 2.7359 3215.59103

1 2.7278 4216.23124

2 2.8109 5209.84195

4 2.7188 5216.95236

5 2.7189 4216.94277

6 2.7338 5215.76288

3 2.8179 4209.32309

1 2.7759 5212.493410

4 2.7859 5211.723711

2 2.7798 5212.194612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7644

2.7188

2.8179

4.50

3

5

213.40

209.32

216.95

0.0357 2.7547Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Oliver P.

FlashRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5838 1228.2821

1 2.5788 2228.7352

4 2.5778 3228.8283

2 2.5848 2228.2094

6 2.5748 4229.08195

3 2.5789 2228.72206

1 2.9599 6199.28267

5 2.5639 2230.06308

4 2.5589 3230.51349

2 2.5658 1229.893510

3 2.5699 2229.524211

6 2.5639 3230.064512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6051

2.5589

2.9599

2.58

1

6

226.76

199.28

230.51

0.1120 8.6872Std Dev: 



Car#: 39

Racer: Abel M.

FlameRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6359 5223.7731

3 2.6289 4224.3752

5 2.6358 4223.7883

1 2.6369 1223.69104

4 2.6518 5222.43135

2 2.6498 3222.60216

5 2.6459 3222.93247

6 2.6829 5219.85258

1 2.6819 2219.93279

4 2.6528 4222.353510

2 2.6458 3222.943611

3 2.6389 6223.524112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6489

2.6289

2.6829

3.75

1

6

222.68

219.85

224.37

0.0172 1.4416Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Beckham W.

LightRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7888 4211.5071

6 2.8379 5207.8492

3 2.8299 5208.43103

5 2.8538 6206.69134

4 2.8409 6207.63175

1 2.8558 6206.54236

2 2.8749 5205.17247

4 2.9169 5202.22308

6 2.8409 6207.63379

3 2.7109 4217.583810

1 2.7679 4213.104211

5 2.7439 5214.974412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8219

2.7109

2.9169

5.08

4

6

209.11

202.22

217.58

0.0584 4.3654Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Aubrie S.

Black WidowRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5728 2229.2631

2 2.5589 1230.5142

3 2.5689 3229.61133

6 2.5698 2229.53164

1 2.5699 2229.52175

5 2.5708 3229.44196

1 2.5499 1231.32247

5 2.5529 1231.05288

4 2.5478 3231.51339

2 2.5528 1231.063810

6 2.5598 4230.434011

3 2.5548 2230.884512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5608

2.5478

2.5728

2.08

1

4

230.34

229.26

231.51

0.0092 0.8267Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Kaylee S.

The Tiger BiteRiverton

5/18/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8429 5207.4811

2 2.5199 1234.0782

3 2.5149 1234.54163

1 2.5298 1233.16184

5 2.5278 1233.34225

6 2.5299 1233.15236

5 2.5429 1231.96267

1 2.5268 1233.43298

4 2.5279 1233.33329

2 2.5178 1234.273710

3 2.5278 1233.344011

6 2.5299 1233.154112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5532

2.5149

2.8429

1.33

1

5

231.27

207.48

234.54

0.0915 7.5202Std Dev: 


